

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP.No.1424 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	24.02.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the parties have amicably settled their dispute outside the court and taking appropriate steps seeks a week's time. At his request, post on 03.03.2026. B/o mmr	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE