

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP.No.1424 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.03.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that steps have been taken to file petition for recording compromise and seek short accommodation of time. List on 17.03.2026. B/o Pld	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE